UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT

Richard E. Fehling, Chief Judge
Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

P

STRICT OF

341 Meeting Schedule
Friday, October 19, 2018

FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

1234 Market Street
CHAPTER: 13
10:00 A.M.
TRUSTEE: WILLIAM MILLER*R
18-15771-jkf Juana Maria Vilorio (Debtor) Represented By: Michele Perez Capilato
18-15788-jkf Kevin C. Lawrence (Debtor) Represented By: Christopher G. Cassie

18-15886-jkf LaTanya Sheree Burno (Debtor) Represented By: Georgette Miller
18-15899-jkf Christine L. MacMullen (Debtor) ~ Represented By: John L. Mcclain
David M. MacMullen (Debtor)

18-15901-jkf Clare E. Thatcher (Debtor) Represented By: Patricia M. Mayer
James K. Thatcher (Debtor)

18-15906-jkf  Deidre E. McAllister (Debtor) Represented By: Erik B. Jensen

18-15917-jkf William J. Mann (Debtor) Represented By: John L. Mcclain

18-15932-jkf Kendrick E. Jeffreys (Debtor) Represented By: Brandon J. Perloff
Kenya Chavis- Jeffreys (Debtor)

18-15971-jkf Charles A. Malloy (Debtor) Represented By: Mitchell Lee Chambers

Mary Beth Malloy (Debtor)
18-15972-jkf Cherron Nakeisha Powell (Debtor) Represented By: Mitchell Lee Chambers
18-15989-jkf Bolaji Gray (Debtor) Represented By: Vaughn A. Booker
18-16061-jkf Justin Santana Bellinger (Debtor) ~ Represented By: Anthony A. Frigo

11:00 A.M.
TRUSTEE: WILLIAM MILLER*R

18-11869-jkf  Werner D. Carrieri (Debtor) Represented By: Christian A. Dicicco
18-13439-jkf Clara S Rush (Debtor) Represented By: David M. Offen
18-14709-jkf Marsha S. Peters (Debtor) Represented By: Michael D. Sayles
18-15603-jkf Shawn S Smith (Debtor) Represented By: David M. Offen
18-15691-jkf  John L. Bridges (Debtor) Represented By: Zachary Perlick
18-15697-jkf Seth Defulgentis (Debtor) Represented By: Zachary Perlick
18-15935-jkf Bruno Berardi (Debtor) Represented By: Timothy Zearfoss
18-16059-jkf Ciera C Hopewell (Debtor) Represented By: David M. Offen

18-16078-jkf John Edward McKnight (Debtor) Represented By: Pro Se
18-16084-jkf Gregory S. Williamson (Debtor) Represented By: Donald Williford
18-16089-jkf Kristy Jo Masterson (Debtor) Represented By: Pro Se

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

08/31/2018
08/31/2018
09/06/2018
09/07/2018

09/07/2018

09/07/2018
09/07/2018
09/07/2018

09/10/2018

09/10/2018
09/10/2018
09/12/2018

03/20/2018
05/24/2018
07/17/2018
08/23/2018
08/28/2018
08/28/2018
09/07/2018
09/12/2018
09/12/2018
09/13/2018
09/13/2018



STRICT OF

pe

Richard E. Fehling, Chief Judge

Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

341 Meeting Schedule
Friday, October 19, 2018

12:00 P.M.

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM MILLER*R

18-12412-jkf
18-12773-jkf
18-13555-jkf
18-13688-jkf
18-14238-jkf
18-14306-jkf
18-14320-jkf
18-14454-jkf
18-14594-jkf
18-14633-jkf
18-14660-jkf

Edward J. Haruch (Debtor)
Christopher M Kittredge (Debtor)
Christos Bottos (Debtor)
Susan M. Cornaglia (Debtor)
Daniel D'Ambrosia (Debtor)
Kevin F. Kane (Debtor)

John W. Richards (Debtor)
Michael Howell (Debtor)
Dominic DiVentura (Debtor)
Joseph S Bethman (Debtor)
Leo McKernan (Debtor)

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

John M. Kenney
Alexander G. Tuttle
Robert J. Lohr
Brad J. Sadek
Michael A. Cibik2
Lurent W Metzler
Michael A. Cibik2
Paul H. Young
Raheem S. Watson
John M. Kenney
Joseph L Quinn

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

04/12/2018
04/25/2018
05/30/2018
06/04/2018
06/26/2018
06/28/2018
06/28/2018
07/03/2018
07/10/2018
07/12/2018
07/13/2018



