

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

Richard E. Fehling, Chief Judge Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule

Friday, October 19, 2018

1234 Market Street CHAPTER: 13

10:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM MILLER*R								
18-15771-jkf	Juana Maria Vilorio (Debtor)	Represented By: Michele Perez Capilato	Date Filed	08/31/2018				
18-15788-jkf	Kevin C. Lawrence (Debtor)	Represented By: Christopher G. Cassie	Date Filed	08/31/2018				
18-15886-jkf	LaTanya Sheree Burno (Debtor)	Represented By: Georgette Miller	Date Filed	09/06/2018				
18-15899-jkf	Christine L. MacMullen (Debtor)	Represented By: John L. Mcclain	Date Filed	09/07/2018				
	David M. MacMullen (Debtor)							
18-15901-jkf	Clare E. Thatcher (Debtor)	Represented By: Patricia M. Mayer	Date Filed	09/07/2018				
	James K. Thatcher (Debtor)							
18-15906-jkf	Deidre E. McAllister (Debtor)	Represented By: Erik B. Jensen	Date Filed	09/07/2018				
18-15917-jkf	William J. Mann (Debtor)	Represented By: John L. Mcclain	Date Filed	09/07/2018				
18-15932-jkf	Kendrick E. Jeffreys (Debtor)	Represented By: Brandon J. Perloff	Date Filed	09/07/2018				
	Kenya Chavis- Jeffreys (Debtor)							
18-15971-jkf	Charles A. Malloy (Debtor)	Represented By: Mitchell Lee Chambers	Date Filed	09/10/2018				
	Mary Beth Malloy (Debtor)							
18-15972-jkf	Cherron Nakeisha Powell (Debtor)	Represented By: Mitchell Lee Chambers	Date Filed	09/10/2018				
18-15989-jkf	Bolaji Gray (Debtor)	Represented By: Vaughn A. Booker	Date Filed	09/10/2018				
18-16061-jkf	Justin Santana Bellinger (Debtor)	Represented By: Anthony A. Frigo	Date Filed	09/12/2018				
11:00 A.M.								
TRUSTEE: WI	LLIAM MILLER*R							
18-11869-jkf	Werner D. Carrieri (Debtor)	Represented By: Christian A. Dicicco	Date Filed	03/20/2018				
18-13439-jkf	Clara S Rush (Debtor)	Represented By: David M. Offen	Date Filed	05/24/2018				
18-14709-jkf	Marsha S. Peters (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael D. Sayles	Date Filed	07/17/2018				
18-15603-jkf	Shawn S Smith (Debtor)	Represented By: David M. Offen	Date Filed	08/23/2018				
18-15691-jkf	John L. Bridges (Debtor)	Represented By: Zachary Perlick	Date Filed	08/28/2018				
18-15697-jkf	Seth Defulgentis (Debtor)	Represented By: Zachary Perlick	Date Filed	08/28/2018				
18-15935-jkf	Bruno Berardi (Debtor)	Represented By: Timothy Zearfoss	Date Filed	09/07/2018				
18-16059-jkf	Ciera C Hopewell (Debtor)	Represented By: David M. Offen	Date Filed	09/12/2018				
18-16078-jkf	John Edward McKnight (Debtor)	Represented By: Pro Se	Date Filed	09/12/2018				
18-16084-jkf	Gregory S. Williamson (Debtor)	Represented By: Donald Williford	Date Filed	09/13/2018				
18-16089-jkf	Kristy Jo Masterson (Debtor)	Represented By: Pro Se	Date Filed	09/13/2018				



UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

Richard E. Fehling, Chief Judge Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule Friday, October 19, 2018

12:00 P.M.

TRUSTE	E: WI	LLIAM	MILL	ER*R
10 10410	:1_C	- 1	1 7 77	1 /5

18-12412-jkf	Edward J. Haruch (Debtor)	Represented By: John M. Kenney	Date Filed	04/12/2018
18-12773-jkf	Christopher M Kittredge (Debtor)	Represented By: Alexander G. Tuttle	Date Filed	04/25/2018
18-13555-jkf	Christos Bottos (Debtor)	Represented By: Robert J. Lohr	Date Filed	05/30/2018
18-13688-jkf	Susan M. Cornaglia (Debtor)	Represented By: Brad J. Sadek	Date Filed	06/04/2018
18-14238-jkf	Daniel D'Ambrosia (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael A. Cibik2	Date Filed	06/26/2018
18-14306-jkf	Kevin F. Kane (Debtor)	Represented By: Lurent W Metzler	Date Filed	06/28/2018
18-14320-jkf	John W. Richards (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael A. Cibik2	Date Filed	06/28/2018
18-14454-jkf	Michael Howell (Debtor)	Represented By: Paul H. Young	Date Filed	07/03/2018
18-14594-jkf	Dominic DiVentura (Debtor)	Represented By: Raheem S. Watson	Date Filed	07/10/2018
18-14633-jkf	Joseph S Bethman (Debtor)	Represented By: John M. Kenney	Date Filed	07/12/2018
18-14660-jkf	Leo McKernan (Debtor)	Represented By: Joseph L Quinn	Date Filed	07/13/2018